S1
MEXICO
CW
S1 VOUT
CCW
+ –
OUTPUT VOLTAGE INCREASES WHEN
SHAFT IS ROTATED IN THIS DIRECTION

The	products	described	herein	and	this	document	are	subject	to	specific	legal	disclaimers	as	set	forth	on	the	last	page	of	this	document,	and	at	www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
 AMS22B Non-Contacting Analog Rotary Position Sensor
How To Order
REV. 06/20
A M S 2 2 B 5 A 1 B H A S L 3 3 N4
Code
S
Description
Single-turn
CONFIGURATION
Code
B
Description
Bushing Mount
7/8 ” Shaft FMS,
1/4 ” Shaft Dia.
MOUNTING CONFIGURATION
Code
AM
Description
Analog Magnetic
MODEL DESIGNATOR
Code
22
Description
22 mm
SIZE
Code   Type
Analog
  Signal
Single
Resolution
12 Bit
OUTPUT TYPE
Code
01
02
03
34
35
36
Description
10 °
20 °
30 °
340 °
350 °
360 °
EFFECTIVE
ELECTRICAL ANGLE
10 ° Increments
Code
5
Description
5 VDC
Code
H
Output Refresh Rate
High (200 µs Typ.)
PROCESSING SPEED
Code
F
S
Description
Flatted
Slotted
SHAFT STYLE
Code
A
B
C
Description
1-99 % of VCC